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CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 1931-2.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued. £ £

1329

1330
1331
1332
1333
1334

VOTE No. 100—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Nelson—continued.

Seven-mile Bridge-Beach Track, Grey
Point Elizabeth

Waipuna-Clarke River ... ,,
Waipuna ... ,,
Village settlements
Works not specifically appropriated
Contingencies and engineering

100

100
300
200
250
287

32 ,260

1335
1336
1337
1338
1339

1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351

1352
1353
1354
1.355
1356
1357
1358

Marlborough—
Anakoa-Mauaroa ... Sounds
Anakoa-Titirangi ... ,,
Arapawa-Te Awaiti ... „
Arapawa Track-Radcliffe's Bay ... „
Arrowsmith Saddle - Arrowsmith ,, -

Bay
Crail Bay-Homewood ... ,,
Crail Bay Track
Double Bay-Torea ... „
Elaine Bay-Harvey's Bay ... „
Endeavour Inlet-Titirangi ... „
Fairy Bay, North West Bay ... „
Hakahaka-Opihi ... ,,
Harvey's Bay, Pelorus Sound ... ,,
Harvey's Bay-Tuna Bay ... „
Kenepuru-Anakoa .. „
Kenepuru-Endeavour Inlet ... ,,
Kenepuru-Mahakipawa ... Sounds and

Marlborough
Kenepuru-Manaroa ... Sounds
Kenepuru Sound ... ,,
Kiaho Canal and Kenepuru Track „
Mahau Sound ... ,,
Manaroa-Hopai ... ,,
Ngakuta Bay-Opua ... „
Nvdia Bay-Havelock ... Sounds and

Marlborough
Ohinetaha-Te Mehia ... Sounds
Onahau Bay-Kenepuru Sound ... „
Onamalutu-Kaituna (new road) ... „
Pig Bay
Piripaua Neck Cutting ... ,,
Portage Bay and Waitaria Bay „ •Wharves
Port Underwood—Opua Bay ... „
Queen Charlotte Sound ... „
Resolution Bay-Endeavour Inlet ... „
Richmond Bay-Kenny's Isle ... „
Robin Hood Bay—Ocean Bay ... ,,
Skiddaw Run-Te Matau-a-Maui ... „
Te Awaite Wharf ... ,,
Te Mehia—Portage Bay ... „
Tennyson Inlet ... „
Titirangi-Ship Cove ... ,,
Torea Bay Road ... „
Torea Bay Wharf and shed ... ,,
Torea Neck ... „
Tory Heads-Picton ... „
Waitaria-Manaroa ... „
Waitaria-Te Matau-a-Maui ... „

300
100
1.42
50
50

200
100
252
200
200
75

100
99

L50
270
200
200

150
75
75
50
90

100
400

1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364

120
200
400
200
276
150

1365
1366
1367
1.368
1369,
1370
1371'
1372
13731
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379!
13801

99
60

300
316
50

200
300 I
220 !
100
151
67
51
21

350
100
164
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